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Last Name First Name Title E-mail
Adams MaryBeth Lunch Aide MaryBeth.Adams@phcharter.org
Allen Tamara Principal/CAO Tamara.Allen@phcharter.org
Aron Michele Special Ed Teacher –6-8th Grades Michele.Aron@phcharter.org
Augustin Teresa Human Resources Coordinator Teresa.Augustin@phcharter.org
Baginski Lisa Instructional Support Teacher Lisa.Baginski@phcharter.org
Bartley Dorinda Paraprofessional - K-8 Dorinda.Bartley@phcharter.org
Bosiljevac Lindsay ELA Coach Lindsay.Bosiljevac@phcharter.org
Brown Kevin Custodian Kevin.Brown@phcharter.org
Brown Shona Teacher - 4th Grade Math Shona.Brown@phcharter.org
Cappa Jason Teacher – 7/8th Grade Science Jason.Cappa@phcharter.org
Chessey Michael Administrative Assistant Michael.Chessey@phcharter.org
Clark Heather Special Education Coordinator/School Psychologist Heather.Clark@phcharter.org
Clinkscales Trevor C.A.R.E Coordinator Trevor.Clinkscales@phcharter.org
Coleman Reuben Health/Physical Education Teacher Reuben.Coleman@phcharter.org
Collins Brianne Teacher - 2nd Grade Brianne.Collins@phcharter.org
Cord Christopher Paraprofessional One-on-One Christopher.Cord@phcharter.org
Corr Kristin Assistant Food Service Coordinator Kristin.Corr@phcharter.org
Craver Christina Instructional Support Teacher Christina.Craver@phcharter.org
Creach Bridgette Spanish Teacher Bridgette.Creach@phcharter.org
Dickinson Nicole Social Worker Nicole.Dickinson@phcharter.org
Dunbar Katherine Teacher - 2nd Grade Katherine.Dunbar@phcharter.org
Felton Gregory Custodian Gregory.Felton@phcharter.org
Holloway Brandon Custodian Brandon.Holloway@phcharter.org
Jablonski Christina Instructional Support Teacher Christina.Jablonski@phcharter.org
Jefferson Ardana Entrepreneurial Development Teacher Ardana.Jefferson@phcharter.org
Jones Wayne Chief Operating Officer Wayne.Jones@phcharter.org
Julock Shawn Math Coach Shawn.Julock@phcharter.org
Kenna Amber Instructional Support Teacher Amber.Kenna@phcharter.org
Kopczynski Lauren Instructional Support Teacher Lauren.Kopczynski@phcharter.org
Kurhan Jennifer Teacher - 3rd Grade  ELA Jennifer.Kurhan@phcharter.org
Lachendro Joseph Technology Coach Joseph.Lachendro@phcharter.org
LaSpada Marc Teacher – 7/8th Grade Math Marc.LaSpada@phcharter.org
Martin MarKeia Paraprofessional – K-2 MarKeia.Martin@phcharter.org
Teacher Music Long Term Music Substitute Music.Teacher@phcharter.org
O'Malley Daniel Custodian Daniel.O'Malley@phcharter.org
Padovano Alissa Teacher - 3rd Grade Math Alissa.Padovano@phcharter.org
Porter Linda Registration Coordinator Linda.Porter@phcharter.org
Rayburg Mishelle Teacher - Kindergarten/Olweus Coordinator & Trainer Mishelle.Rayburg@phcharter.org
Roberson Tiffany Teacher - 6th Grade ELA Tiffany.Roberson@phcharter.org
Rutter Lisa Teacher - 6th Grade Math/Science Lisa.Rutter@phcharter.org
Scherling Erika Speech/Language Pathologist Erika.Scherling@phcharter.org
Schraven Elizabeth Art Teacher Elizabeth.Schraven@phcharter.org
Semler Danielle Teacher - 5th Grade ELA Danielle.Semler@phcharter.org
Shook Darlene Food Service Coordinator Darlene.Shook@phcharter.org
Singer Susan Secretary Susan.Singer@phcharter.org
Spirk Cynthia Office Manager Cynthia.Spirk@phcharter.org
Stants Glenn Director of IT Glenn.Stants@phcharter.org
Stoner Tracey Lunch Aide Tracey.Stoner@phcharter.org
Tortorice Nina Teacher - 1st Grade Nina.Tortorice@phcharter.org
Tritt Kailey Teacher – 7/8th Grade ELA Kailey.Tritt@phcharter.org
Victor Sara Special Ed Teacher – 4/5th Grade Sara.Victor@phcharter.org
Wallace Donna Nurse Donna.Wallace@phcharter.org
Warnock Jessica Teacher - 1st Grade Jessica.Warnock@phcharter.org
Whalen Courtney Teacher - Kindergarten Courtney.Whalen@phcharter.org
Williams Terri Innovation Specialist Terri.Williams@phcharter.org
Wisniewski Sara Special Ed Teacher – K-4 Sara.Wisniewski@phcharter.org
Wood Dana Teacher – 4th Grade ELA Dana.Wood@phcharter.org
Zuk Jessica MicroSociety and Curriculum Coordinator Jessica.Zuk@phcharter.org
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